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SOUTH CAROLINA 

 
MOREE'S SPORTSMAN PRESERVE 
SOCIETY HILL, SC 
6/8/2019 
SCSCA CIRCUIT SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SCSCA 
CIRCUIT SHOOT 
20 Attended 
M1 CHRIS FERRES 93 
M2 FRANK E WATSON - IV 88 
M3 RALPH BLEASDALE - JR 86 
AA1 SEAN O'MEARA 93 
AA2 JULIAN D HOLLIDAY 90 
AA3 BOB E LESSLIE 90 
A1 JIM FINKEL 83 
A2 WILLIAM H SMITH 82 
A3 KENNETH SUTPHIN 75 
B1 J.KENNETH LARGE - III 76 
C1 LYNN F WHITE 79 
C2 CRAIG ROBINSON 75 
D1 BRAXTON MARR 81 
D2 HUNTER B MOREE 66 
E1 CARTER HINSON 80 
E2 ANDREW N PAQUIN 67 
E3 DONALD G KYZER 61 
SJCH BRAXTON MARR 81 
SJRU CARTER HINSON 80 
SJ3 HUNTER B MOREE 66 
VTCH SEAN O'MEARA 93 
VTRU BOB E LESSLIE 90 
VT3 RALPH BLEASDALE - JR 86 
SVCH ED SCHMITTER 82 
SVRU WILLIAM H SMITH 82 
SV3 LYNN F WHITE 79 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SCSCA 
CIRCUIT SHOOT 
66 Attended 
M1 FRANK E WATSON - IV 93 
M2 SCOTT J BRANYON 93 
M3 CHRIS FERRES 92 
AA1 SEAN O'MEARA 93 
AA2 SAM TISDALE 92 
AA3 BOB E LESSLIE 88 
A1 BODIE YARBOROUGH 87 
A2 JIM FINKEL 85 
A3 WILLIAM H SMITH 83 
B1 EVAN JACKSON 89 
B2 MATTHEW B BLANKENSHIP  86 
B3 MATTHEW K ROBINSON 84 
C1 EVERETT E FOWLER 86 
C2 WILL H STONE 85 
C3 CRAIG ROBINSON 79 
D1 EVAN ARDIS 83 
D2 DAVIS BARNWELL 78 
D3 BRAXTON MARR 77 
E1 CARTER HINSON 75 
E2 WYLIE N WOOD 72 
E3 ANDREW N PAQUIN 67 
SJCH SAM TISDALE 92 
SJRU BRAXTON MARR 77 
SJ3 ADAM A GODBEY 76 
JRCH EVAN JACKSON 89 
JRRU MATTHEW B BLANKENSHIP  86 
JR3 EVERETT E FOWLER 86 
VTCH SEAN O'MEARA 93 
VTRU RALPH BLEASDALE - JR 88 
VT3 BOB E LESSLIE 88 
SVCH ED SCHMITTER 86 
SVRU WILLIAM H SMITH 83 

SV3 DANNY MILLER 82 
LYCH SKYLAR B RILEY 74 
LYRU MELISSA M BURTNER YOUN 59 
SSCH CARROLL R MCPHERSON 74 
SSRU WILLIAM JANKOSKI 69 
SS3 MICHAEL J PIANKA 47 
 


